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11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41

1274
5329
5134
1281
1279
5042
5007
1273
1276
1284
5289
5372
5020
5375
5171
5129
5064
5088
5240
5043
5371
5349
5270
5069
1299
5290
5072
5050
5306
5024
5339
5310
5077
5373
5079
5080
5190
5005
5304
5126
5124
5027
5368
5121
5031

KOPQNAIOZ BAZIAHX
BOYATAPHZ ANAPEAZ
MYAQBAZ BAZIAHZ
MKPEKIQTHX NMANNHZ
RIGOS PANAGIOTIS
TZANETOS MAXIMOS
KOPQNAIOZ THAEMAXOZX
KAAOMNIATHZ MNQPIrox
AEAHX TIQPTO%
TZABAAIAZ MIXAAHZ
METPOMNOYAOX OEO®INOX
NITSOS VASILIS

MAMMAZ EIPHNAIQX
>OYTIANNHZ TAXOX
NTAMKAXZ ANAPEAZX
MNAMAMANATIQTOY TQProz
PATSOURA MARIA ILIA
KAPAATHPAZ IQPIrox
KOZMNENTAPHZ INQPIroz
KOYAOYPHZ AHMHTPHZ
MAMANIKHTAZ ZMYPOX
THIANITAKHZ BAZIAHZ
THEOCHARIS STEFANOS
AYAQNITHZ KONZTANTINOZ
KYPIAKOY XPHXTOZ
DIMITRAKAKIS NIKOLAOS
PAPADOPOULOS NICOLAS
MANTZOURANIS PANAGIOTIS
FOUKIS PETROS
APOSTOLOPOULOS APOSTOLOS
KATSAFADOS IOANNIS
NAOUM PANTELIS
METPOMOYAOY EMMA
DELTSIDOU PENELOPE
DELTSIDIS DIMITRIOS
ZOYMMNOYAHZ INQPIroz
ALEXANDRIS CHRISTOS
BOBOS GEORGIOS
AEAHIANNHZ EYZTPATIOX
KOYTZOX KONZTANTINOZ
KOROVESIS KONSTANTINOS
MHTZAKQOY XPYZA
LUPASCU ANDREI
TOPOUZOGLOU KONSTANTINOS

GEN
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CAT
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TIME

00:00:02.200
00:00:10.991
00:00:13.090
00:00:17.890
00:00:28.750
00:18:25.121
00:19:24.850
00:19:44.590
00:19:50.650
00:19:54.880
00:19:57.491
00:19:59.950
00:20:09.940
00:20:34.090
00:21:06.070
00:21:09.131
00:21:09.760
00:21:10.121
00:21:47.980
00:22:25.630
00:22:31.780
00:22:39.221
00:23:00.340
00:23:01.240
00:23:23.681
00:23:33.880
00:23:34.840
00:23:45.490
00:24:02.920
00:24:04.631
00:24:09.041
00:24:14.380
00:24:17.920
00:24:24.671
00:24:26.740
00:24:38.951
00:24:41.141
00:24:52.331
00:25:02.260
00:25:03.910
00:25:15.071
00:25:31.781
00:25:34.391
00:25:36.250
00:25:42.730

NTIME

00:00:02.200
00:00:00.938
00:00:00.998
00:00:01.868
00:00:01.598
00:18:25.121
00:19:24.850
00:19:44.590
00:19:50.650
00:19:53.550
00:19:56.191
00:19:59.950
00:20:04.500
00:20:32.250
00:20:59.940
00:21:03.001
00:21:03.870
00:21:10.121
00:21:26.400
00:22:20.610
00:22:31.780
00:22:32.701
00:22:38.970
00:23:01.240
00:23:19.051
00:23:33.210
00:23:28.680
00:23:37.650
00:24:02.920
00:24:04.631
00:23:59.131
00:24:11.789
00:24:17.920
00:24:24.671
00:24:15.690
00:24:28.051
00:24:08.611
00:24:27.571
00:24:53.910
00:24:46.590
00:24:51.241
00:25:16.410
00:25:11.730
00:25:24.989
00:25:36.630



OR CR
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50

10
51
52
53
54
55
56
11
57
58
59
60
12
13
14
61
62
15
63
64
65
66
16
67
68
69
17
70
71
18
72

BIB

5322
5282
5199
5178
5325
5309
5114
5009
5366
5061
5057
5076
5369
5163
5174
5052
5341
5133
5150
5148
5348
5096
5117
5179
5056
5028
5145
5189
5217
5249
5035
5167
5159
5346
5078
5231
5008
5073
5102
5108
5029
5127
5146
1001
5248

ATHLET

TZOYMA ZTAYPOYAA
2MMANTOYPOY NIKH
TARQUINN MCCOLLUM
MOAYXPONAKHZ ANTPEAX
XANTHAKIS I0SIF
KATSAFADOS THEODOROS
LIONIS APOSTOLOS
TALANTIS ALEXANDROS
MAZTAKA ANNA
PAPADATOS NIKOS

PAPAKONSTANTINOY KOSTAS

CHLAMPOUTAKIS VASSILIS
MEPIBOAA KONZTANTINA
NTOYZA ZEBH

TZIABOY AHMHTPA
DANIIL DIMITRIS
CHRISTOFIS PANTELIS
SKAREAS SPYROS
PEMMAZ AHMHTPHZ
MAAENHZ AHMHTPHZ
NKOYBEPHZ AHMHTPHX
DERMATAKI ARGYRO
OSZAKO DAMIAN
KAOTIKEPI MANATQTHZ
FKOYBEPOZX IOANNHZ
CHATZIALEXIS BILL
MMNAPTZQTA ANAPOMAXH

AITEAOINOYAOY AAE=ANAPA

MNMANTYPAKH APTEMIZ
ZHZHX AHMHTPHXZ
PAPAIOANNOU MICHALIS
MAYPIKH BAZIAIKH
>KEMIMHZ AAE=
TSANTZALOS STEFANOS
DIMITRIS IATROPOULOS
AHMHTPEAHZ AHMHTPHZ
FAZEKAS ILDIKO
PITTARAS DIMITRIOS
PLOKAMAKIS STAMATIS
XENOS ALEXANDROS
NODAROU MARINA
MMOBINAZ AOANAZIOZ
MMEIKAPIAHZ ZADEIPHX
ZAIrOPITH AHMHTPA
BOYAOYPHZX NANNHZ

GEN
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CAT
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TIME
00:26:06.640
00:26:10.061
00:26:29.680
00:26:30.100
00:26:32.771
00:26:35.080
00:26:40.660
00:26:47.831
00:26:48.130
00:26:57.790
00:27:00.161
00:27:01.840
00:27:07.780
00:27:09.791
00:27:10.390
00:27:10.990
00:27:11.411
00:27:13.271
00:27:15.070
00:27:38.560
00:27:41.170
00:27:42.190
00:27:44.470
00:27:49.121
00:27:57.010
00:27:58.660
00:28:02.080
00:28:03.341
00:28:09.791
00:28:10.870
00:28:14.462
00:28:17.590
00:28:18.250
00:28:27.581
00:28:31.301
00:28:31.361
00:28:33.610
00:28:48.250
00:28:55.842
00:28:59.081
00:29:22.840
00:29:32.650
00:29:37.510
00:29:40.570
00:29:43.271

NTIME

00:26:00.270
00:26:10.061
00:25:51.299
00:26:18.720
00:26:26.641
00:26:29.370
00:26:39.120
00:26:40.051
00:26:30.900
00:26:47.460
00:26:50.100
00:26:38.940
00:26:44.520
00:26:55.831
00:26:52.350
00:26:56.310
00:26:51.751
00:27:03.361
00:27:04.950
00:27:31.469
00:27:13.980
00:27:33.420
00:27:31.530
00:27:36.660
00:27:40.680
00:27:44.130
00:27:55.590
00:27:24.751
00:28:09.791
00:27:39.540
00:00:01.342
00:28:04.650
00:28:05.579
00:28:10.441
00:28:25.059
00:27:59.700
00:28:27.450
00:28:48.250
00:28:46.862
00:28:44.341
00:29:06.210
00:29:15.480
00:29:23.430
00:29:40.570
00:29:21.151
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91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

CR
19
73
20
21
74
75
22
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
23
84
85
86
24
87
25
26
27
88
89
28
29
90
91
30
92
31
93
94
32
95
96
97
98
33
99
100
34
35

BIB

5376
5220
5350
5300
5097
5303
5374
5158
5362
5266
5093
5184
5110
5210
5086
5104
5040
5321
5062
5075
5256
5254
5291
5307
5130
5340
5292
5370
5021
5293
5274
5230
5367
5181
5119
5085
5284
5118
5001
5010
5301
5002
5092
5193
5011

ATHLET

KYPIAKOY MAPIA
KAAAIANTEPHX ATTEAOZ
OAQ MAPIA

XINTARA ANGELA
KARAGIANNIS ANASTASIOS
DELIS GEORGIOS

TANIA AHMHTPA
XATZHIMAPAZXOZ KIMQONAZ
OIKONOMOY AIONYZHX
KAPAMIMOIKHZ NIKOZ
BAMBAKAX AOYKAZ
MOAYXPONHZ PAGAHA
SKOUTARIDIS PANOS
AHMHTPHZ KANTZIOZ
EMMANOUIL MOSCHOGIANNIS
BENTOYPA EAIZZABET
MANATQTOMNOYAOX APHZ
PARASKEVAIDIS GIORGOS
THEODORAKOS ARIS
KOKKALI XENIA

XANATZHZ AAE=ANAPOX
IOPAANQY PENA
KYPIAKOY XTAMATINA
PAVLOPOULOU VASILIKI
PSOMAS NIKOLAOS

CHATZ TASOS

TZIABIAA ZOOIA

BAZINEIOY EAENH
ARMAOS LOUKAS

ZEXTOZ XPHXTOZ
BOYPAAMH AEXTOINA
KYAIKAZ HAIAZ
KAMIMOYPAKH ANNA
KIAMOKAZX MNQPIrox
GEROKONSTANTIS GEORGE
KALLIOPI AVRAMIDOU
KATZOYNAKHZ BAITEAHZ
PANTAKIS CHRONIS
KARAMANIS THANASIS
DEMERTZIDIS KONSTANTINOS
CHARISI STELLA
KATRAKAZIS DIMITRIS
VEDERAKIS GIANNIS
BOYPAOYMH ZTAYPOYAA
EMMANOUIL DIMITRA

GEN
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TIME

00:29:44.020
00:29:46.120
00:29:46.210
00:29:46.361
00:29:47.650
00:29:52.901
00:29:57.760
00:29:57.910
00:29:58.960
00:29:59.140
00:30:02.290
00:30:03.461
00:30:13.180
00:30:13.960
00:30:15.491
00:30:16.660
00:30:16.931
00:30:17.530
00:30:20.230
00:30:20.560
00:30:27.010
00:30:33.131
00:30:33.910
00:30:38.260
00:30:40.450
00:30:41.800
00:30:43.360
00:30:44.471
00:30:44.531
00:30:53.680
00:30:57.580
00:30:58.991
00:31:00.430
00:31:02.650
00:31:06.521
00:31:08.020
00:31:12.100
00:31:13.120
00:31:14.261
00:31:15.880
00:31:19.241
00:31:25.811
00:31:26.110
00:31:32.050
00:31:32.500

NTIME

00:29:44.020
00:29:15.449
00:29:39.510
00:29:37.741
00:29:36.660
00:29:44.971
00:29:36.120
00:29:41.460
00:29:39.158
00:29:18.690
00:29:42.840
00:29:52.830
00:29:55.020
00:29:38.430
00:29:48.091
00:30:07.950
00:30:02.971
00:29:46.320
00:30:10.890
00:30:12.720
00:30:03.630
00:30:18.661
00:30:33.510
00:30:28.620
00:30:40.450
00:30:09.720
00:30:36.930
00:30:24.301
00:30:19.740
00:30:32.069
00:30:29.850
00:30:23.161
00:30:37.169
00:30:45.390
00:30:41.071
00:30:42.299
00:30:43.650
00:31:01.830
00:31:01.411
00:30:39.300
00:31:10.050
00:31:13.171
00:31:04.020
00:30:58.260
00:31:23.880



OR
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
153
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
171
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

CR
36
37
101
38
39
102
103
104
105
106
107
40
108
109
110
111
41
112
112
114
115
116
117
42
43
44
118
119
45
46
120
121
47
122
123
124
124
49
50
125
126
51
127
52
128

BIB

5123
5166
5175
5233
5186
5156
5120
5059
5087
5060
5278
5277
5237
5363
5318
5048
5212
1292
5317
5319
1294
1290
1291
1293
1289
5253
5068
5275
5276
5280
5279
5026
5155
5211
5025
5169
5173
5238
5268
5195
5345
5051
5342
5154
5188

ATHLET

TZAOYZH AIKATEPINH
TZIAKAAPIA

AIAMANTHZX NIKOZ
KOPINAANAIOY
KAANAMIMOIIAANGH
KAPAMIIAIAZ ANTQONHZ
TZELEPIS STEFANOS
STERGIOU SOTIRIS
KILITZIRAKIS GEORGE
STAVRIANAKOS STEVE
MMABAZ AITEAOZ
MNAEZZIA KONZTANTINA
KAPAMIMOIKHZ MNQPIrox
ANTQNIOY AITEAOX
CHASKIS GIORGOS
MMOYXAIEP ANTONHZ
MAPINA TENNHMATA
MIXOIMOYAOZ NANNHZ
CHASKIS SYMEON
OIKONOMEAS GIORGOS
TZEZMETZHZX MNANNHX
TOYPAOYKHZ KONZTANTINOZ
MAYAOMNOYAOZ MNANNHZ
KYTMAPIZZIAH KAEOTATPA
>TABAPA MAPIA

MAKPH IQANNA
GIANNOULIS ALEXANDROS
MMABAZ MIATIAAHZ
HAIAKIAOY AAMIMPOOEA
NOYZZIA ®INITZA
TZAMNEAAZ AHMHTPHZ
MAYPIAZ KONZTANTINOZ
KAPAMMAIA BANEZZA
2MYPOZ TEMENHX
MOZXOI'ANNHZ EAEYOEPIOZ
MMNEKAY KONZTANTINOX
AITEAONOYAQOY MYPTQ
MANTZIOY ANNA

BAZANA EAENH

KOAAIAZ OOQTHX
PANTAKIS ALEXANDROS
GKINOSATI NEKTARIA
DIMITRIS BAXEVANIS
KAPAMIMAIA MAPINA
MAZTPOIANNHZ ©OEOAQPOX

GEN
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CAT
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TIME

00:31:32.590
00:31:36.671
00:31:37.210
00:31:38.440
00:31:44.530
00:31:45.430
00:31:46.060
00:31:46.241
00:31:47.411
00:31:48.610
00:31:50.050
00:31:50.081
00:31:51.730
00:31:54.010
00:31:56.381
00:31:59.500
00:32:07.651
00:32:11.260
00:32:11.260
00:32:11.591
00:32:14.980
00:32:15.070
00:32:15.220
00:32:15.760
00:32:18.460
00:32:19.960
00:32:22.271
00:32:22.960
00:32:23.800
00:32:26.590
00:32:26.800
00:32:29.260
00:32:32.320
00:32:34.892
00:32:35.650
00:32:41.470
00:32:41.470
00:32:41.770
00:32:52.540
00:32:57.791
00:33:01.420
00:33:10.690
00:33:13.750
00:33:15.011
00:33:22.931

NTIME

00:31:23.910
00:31:18.810
00:31:21.000
00:31:13.980
00:31:30.810
00:31:33.630
00:31:07.947
00:31:07.141
00:31:09.211
00:31:08.760
00:31:34.380
00:31:34.411
00:31:10.679
00:31:27.600
00:31:42.720
00:31:48.930
00:00:01.640
00:32:11.260
00:31:58.200
00:31:57.211
00:32:14.980
00:32:15.070
00:32:15.220
00:32:15.760
00:32:18.460
00:31:50.100
00:31:55.471
00:32:13.920
00:32:09.960
00:32:11.310
00:32:15.480
00:31:27.090
00:32:10.530
00:00:01.191
00:32:03.719
00:32:24.570
00:32:25.710
00:32:05.070
00:32:35.190
00:32:19.471
00:32:29.759
00:33:04.740
00:32:53.640
00:32:53.371
00:32:55.021



OR
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

CR
129
130
131
53
132
133
134
54
135
136
137
55
138
56
139
140
57
58
59
141
142
60
61
143
62
144
145
146
147
63
64
148
65
66
149
67
68
150
151
69
152
70
71
72
153

BIB

5016
5183
5128
5094
5314
5294
5234
5053
5105
5283
5295
1300
5113
5039
5215
5209
5122
5045
5071
5269
5204
5259
5044
5074
5257
5265
5286
5177
5216
5196
5229
5099
5115
5147
5083
5138
5140
5006
5089
5260
5125
5365
5235
5273
5326

ATHLET

AGRAPIDIS EVANGELOS
ANAINQZTHZ ZTAYPOZXZ
TZADOAIAZ AHMHTPIOX
GIAMAKIDOU KATERINA
MMNAKOYMHZ INQPIrox
TZIAMTZIOYPHX TQProz
ABGANAZIAAHZ TIQPIroz
VITS|I GEORGIA

TALIAS GEORGE
NAMIMPAKHZ ©EOAQPOX
OPTAKHZ BAZIAHX
MAAEZKQOY IQANNA
DIMITRIOS CHORIANOPOULOS
KORRE KERASIA
2EIPHNAKHZ ANTPEAZ
MMNOMIMOAHZ BAZIAHZ
MMABEAA TEQPTIA

2. AOANAZIA

GRYPAIOU ELENI
ANAOOIIANNHZ OEMHX
TOAAIAZ KON/NOZ

NINH ANAZTAZIA
SZAJBEL-NIKOLAOU MARTA
KOURELAS ANDREAS
ZOPMITA ®PANTZEZKA
APZENOINOYAOZ NIKOZ
SHORT DAVID
MIKOYAIAHZ KOXMAZ
METPAKHZ EYTYXHZ
MANTA ANAZTAZIA
NHZIQTH EYA
=HNTAPAZ KQXTAX
ALIMONOS BETTY
MMOPOBA BIOAETA
OOYNTAZ TEQPTIOX
APAKOTIIOYAQY AIMIAIA
KAPAIZKOY ZO®IA
MATSOS MANOS
ARMAOS IOANNIS

NOTH AITEAIKH
KQXTABAPAZ TEQPTIOX
BAZZOY BAZIAIKH

YULY IBANEZ
KANANTZOMOYAOY TIQTA
2IOMOZ KONZTANTINOZ

GEN
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CAT
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TIME

00:33:24.490
00:33:29.861
00:33:29.980
00:33:31.510
00:33:38.051
00:33:38.471
00:33:39.670
00:33:42.760
00:33:51.370
00:33:54.971
00:33:57.549
00:33:59.951
00:34:06.820
00:34:07.660
00:34:09.550
00:34:10.540
00:34:12.131
00:34:13.631
00:34:20.200
00:34:22.600
00:34:24.460
00:34:27.310
00:34:35.020
00:34:41.920
00:34:49.300
00:34:49.810
00:35:04.630
00:35:05.651
00:35:10.391
00:35:10.900
00:35:13.510
00:35:14.231
00:35:14.260
00:35:14.860
00:35:15.011
00:35:15.040
00:35:15.370
00:35:38.770
00:35:39.131
00:35:42.401
00:35:44.890
00:35:46.420
00:35:48.820
00:35:50.680
00:35:51.280

NTIME

00:33:06.330
00:33:09.541
00:33:18.390
00:33:01.440
00:33:17.101
00:33:10.561
00:33:13.379
00:33:30.210
00:33:30.150
00:33:21.271
00:33:47.909
00:33:59.951
00:33:36.689
00:33:47.250
00:33:39.899
00:33:40.469
00:33:56.401
00:34:03.871
00:34:03.510
00:33:42.359
00:33:48.240
00:34:06.630
00:34:35.020
00:34:32.280
00:34:26.790
00:34:27.900
00:34:45.330
00:34:38.431
00:34:35.341
00:34:35.640
00:34:43.320
00:35:06.691
00:35:05.700
00:34:49.440
00:35:06.631
00:34:46.830
00:34:48.990
00:35:19.860
00:35:14.731
00:35:20.671
00:35:35.039
00:35:28.050
00:35:24.360
00:35:21.870
00:35:08.400



OR
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
233
235
235
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

CR
73
154
155
74
75
156
157
76
76
159
159
78
79
80
160
81
82
83
84
161
162
85
163
164
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
165
166
96
97
167
98
99
100
101
168
102

BIB

5343
5202
5200
5161
5213
5095
5236
5170
5285
5017
5168
5033
5082
5013
5107
5239
5344
5066
5187
5047
5135
5262
5067
5058
5014
5191
5098
5302
5225
5226
5261
5197
5198
5327
5106
5111
5364
5255
5034
5172
5090
5227
1051
5176
5194

ATHLET

IOANNIDOU SPYRIDOULA
DANIEL JAMES

NMATPOKAOZ MANQPTIAX
AHMAKH NOPIA

MAPIA MIAOYAH
ARVANITIDIS EFSTRATIOS
KYAIKAZ ANAPEAZ
MMAPAOTZAI NMAOAINA
ZEAKHZ NIKOZ
SAMOURELIS ALEXANDROS
MHTPOMNOYAOY MEAINA
THEODOROU CHARA
MOSCHOGIANNI DIONYSIA
MrnAH MAPIA
CHARALAMPOUS THEMISTOKLIS
AYKOYPEZH AOPOAITH
NTAVELLA EVANGELIA
STATHOPOULOU LINA
KAATZOIANNH BAPBAPA
ANAGNOSTOPOULOS NIKOS
ANYODANTAKHZ TPHTOPHZ
XPYZOYAA KATEPINA
MOUSTIKIADIS KONSTANTINOS
ZAVVAS CHRISTOS

KAZIRA AIKATERINI

MKAZA MEAINA

KARAGIANNI [OANNA
APETAKH AEZTIOINA

XINOY EAENH

ZOYPOY ZE®H

BAZIAEIAAOY MAPIA
MARGARET BOURGEOIS
NICOLE ZAVOUNI
MELIOPOULOU KATERINA
KONSTANTINIDIS CHRISTOPHER
LITSAS ANTONIOS
KOYPOYNOY MAPIA

AQAH IOKAZTH

TSOUTSOS NIKOLAOS
MAKPIAH ZITYPIAOYAA
BAAMH XPIZTINA
MAPAZKEYOINOYAOY KATEPINA
ROUTOULAS EVELYN
MANATTAHZ NIKOAAOX
AYTEPINOY ZTEANA

GEN

5
-]

TIME

00:35:54.160
00:35:54.340
00:35:55.750
00:35:55.810
00:35:57.340
00:35:59.081
00:35:59.771
00:36:12.250
00:36:12.250
00:36:12.580
00:36:12.580
00:36:16.000
00:36:17.260
00:36:19.510
00:36:19.781
00:36:45.010
00:36:45.190
00:36:50.230
00:36:54.101
00:37:00.310
00:37:05.680
00:37:16.660
00:37:18.910
00:37:21.790
00:37:29.441
00:37:31.420
00:37:34.690
00:37:35.020
00:37:44.201
00:37:45.640
00:38:04.270
00:38:04.330
00:38:04.570
00:38:09.550
00:38:17.351
00:38:21.041
00:38:22.091
00:38:30.461
00:38:44.951
00:38:52.271
00:38:52.331
00:38:52.450
00:39:01.000
00:39:02.743
00:39:06.761

NTIME

00:35:38.700
00:35:21.690
00:35:20.489
00:35:37.350
00:35:21.060
00:35:30.751
00:35:23.251
00:35:55.349
00:35:38.640
00:36:05.430
00:35:57.450
00:35:50.940
00:35:46.110
00:35:47.430
00:36:08.791
00:36:04.800
00:36:26.970
00:36:28.890
00:36:46.801
00:36:32.010
00:36:51.119
00:36:56.579
00:36:56.550
00:36:54.570
00:37:14.491
00:36:57.840
00:37:21.390
00:37:28.110
00:37:17.251
00:37:16.860
00:37:43.380
00:37:28.049
00:37:28.890
00:37:25.320
00:37:49.051
00:38:14.251
00:38:02.731
00:38:14.521
00:38:32.641
00:38:34.681
00:38:45.481
00:38:15.780
00:38:41.819
00:38:38.343
00:38:31.801



OR
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
290
292
293
294
205
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
302
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

CR
169
170
103
171
172
104
105
106
107
108
173
109
110
174
111
175
112
176
113
114
114
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
177
124
178
178
125
180
181
182
126
127
183
128
129
130
131
184

BIB

5109
5323
5142
5141
5004
5139
5049
5055
5232
5316
5315
5164
5157
5305
5019
5018
5131
5332
5299
5015
5221
5132
5206
5320
5251
5250
5207
5208
5245
5246
1040
1295
1296
1288
5081
5032
5046
5264
5347
5263
5312
5041
5324
5223
5149

ATHLET

TSALTAKIS PANOS
TSALTAKIS HARRY
KOKKIAOY AMAAIA
KAPATAZIOZ MNQPIrox
LOLIS KOSTAS
KAPATIQPTH EMMY
APOSTOLIDOU MARIA
HYSLLARI KATERINA
>AMAPA AHMHTPA
TPIKKA KATEPINA
OEOAQPIAHZ MNQPIrox
MAMATEQPTIOY MAPIA
AGANAZIAAH EAENH
GEORGOUSIS DIMITRIS
OANOY AAIKH
TZEAEMEMKOZ ZNYPOZ
KOUTSOUMPOU MARINA
TAZOZ ANAPEAZ
FrEQPTA MAPIA

OANOQOY ZO®PIA
ANAPOYAIAAKH AGPOAITH
XAGORARI XRISTINA
F'EQPTIA NMANTOY
DIMAKOPOULOU ALIKI
MYAQNA MAPIA
MANATIOIMNOYAQY YPQ
KAAAINIKOY EYA
KAAAINIKOY KONZTANTINA
2TAYPIAH MAPTAPITA
TZOYTIAZ MAZIMOZ

GIANNAKOPOULOU SPYRIDOULA

MHTPOY ZIMYPOZ
TZIF'KAKOZ INANNHZ
AKOYMIANAKH AAAMANTIA
MOSCHOGIANNIS ILIAS
PIPPIDIS ILIAS

MATAJ FABIO

AOYZH EAENA

TSOUP ZAFI

OPATKAKHX KYPIAKOZ
GIAKOUMAKI ELENA

HAVIAROPOULOU ALEXANDRA

TYPALDOY ANNA MARIA
AAE=OIOYAQY MIEXY
MNAMAPOYNHZ NIKOAAZ

GEN

5
-]

TIME
00:39:07.630
00:39:08.170
00:39:08.230
00:39:08.320
00:39:21.670
00:39:25.331
00:39:39.850
00:39:45.911
00:40:01.360
00:40:01.990
00:40:02.380
00:40:14.830
00:40:15.250
00:40:17.921
00:40:31.780
00:40:32.380
00:40:40.601
00:40:41.200
00:40:42.761
00:40:46.120
00:40:46.120
00:40:54.370
00:40:56.980
00:41:42.040
00:41:53.980
00:41:54.010
00:41:54.611
00:41:54.700
00:42:27.970
00:42:29.080
00:42:45.520
00:42:45.730
00:42:45.730
00:42:45.940
00:43:04.270
00:43:05.891
00:43:07.600
00:43:18.760
00:43:18.970
00:43:20.171
00:43:26.111
00:43:30.641
00:44:20.170
00:44:28.510
00:45:08.830

NTIME
00:38:28.169
00:38:29.700
00:38:55.889
00:38:54.720
00:38:54.660
00:39:09.811
00:39:29.459
00:39:37.831
00:39:35.700
00:39:40.229
00:39:36.750
00:39:53.610
00:39:53.250
00:39:45.420
00:39:58.290
00:39:57.119
00:40:16.111
00:40:17.040
00:40:16.800
00:40:30.780
00:40:23.160
00:40:46.380
00:40:26.130
00:41:11.850
00:41:25.859
00:41:25.230
00:41:17.520
00:41:16.800
00:41:58.770
00:41:58.410
00:00:02.288
00:00:03.128
00:00:01.868
00:00:03.362
00:42:31.260
00:42:32.461
00:42:59.940
00:42:59.910
00:42:58.920
00:43:00.301
00:43:18.451
00:43:11.911
00:43:47.040
00:44:03.450
00:44:45.690



OR
316
317
318
318
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

CR
132
133
185
185
186
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

BIB

5144
5287
5218
5222
5247
5182
5091
5258
5012
5160
5022
5103
5063
5165
5351
5352
1014
5354
5353
5355

ATHLET

MIXAANAKAKOY POYMIINH
KINAAH MINA
MANHIYPAKHX ®OIBOZ
ATANAIAAH IQANNA
XAITAY YABBAX
KAAAIONTZH EAZA
MMAZIOY XPIZTINA
KOYBEAH KATEPINA
SAKARI VIVI

NEOXQPITOY BIBH
GRAMMATOPOULOU ISIDORA
PAPADOPOULOU NOPI
EUTHALIA BASIAKOU
>ABBATH OATA

MANTEAH XPYZOYAA
>AMNAPH MIPANTA
>TEPTIOY XTAMATHZ
MAZTPOKQZTAZ NIKONAOZ
MAAITZAKAZ ATTEAOZ
AEKABAANAZ OAYZXEAY

GEN

CAT

TIME

00:45:09.040
00:45:17.620
00:45:29.680
00:45:29.680
00:46:05.380
00:46:09.460
00:47:14.141
00:47:39.791
00:47:46.510
00:47:46.780
00:49:18.221
00:49:49.870
00:50:41.260
00:50:42.190
00:50:42.701
01:00:32.072
00:00:00.000
01:03:37.593
01:03:38.101
01:03:38.912

NTIME

00:44:45.900
00:45:00.419
00:45:01.740
00:45:02.130
00:45:32.039
00:45:54.120
00:46:54.421
00:47:21.421
00:47:27.360
00:47:29.730
00:49:09.241
00:49:30.120
00:50:29.880
00:50:26.610
00:50:31.051
00:09:52.981
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000



